

Youth Designers and Models "Rev Up the Runway" for the 4th Annual Kids Fashion Week in San Diego

SAN DIEGO, CA, USA, August 26, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Kids Fashion Week Network is excited to return to San Diego for its fourth runway show and fifth year serving the community of kid entrepreneurs in Southern California. The "Rev Up the Runway" Fashion Show will take place on Sunday, September 22, 2024, and will be hosted by Tati from STAR 94.1. Ticket holders can expect a high-quality runway experience featuring a cast of



21 professional mini-models, an 11-year-old designer, a teenage DJ, a kid red carpet correspondent, and family-friendly vendors, all at the Historic San Diego Automotive Museum in Balboa Park.



We are proud to contribute to the youth in San Deigo." Aubree Russell, KFW So-Cal's Director of Events "We are truly grateful for the support that San Diego has shown KFW over the years." says KFW So-Cal's Director of Events, Aubree Russell. "We have had the pleasure of collaborating with a plethora of amazing people, businesses, and families in various communities within San Diego. We are proud to contribute to the youth in San Deigo."

This year, KFW has partnered with the <u>Dreams Come True Organization</u> to honor a fashion and modeling wish for 16- year-old MacKenzie Lynn Munroe (Mac). After almost 8 years of battling the unknown, Mac was diagnosed with a rare lung disorder called Primary Ciliary Dyskinesia. Mac's dream is to walk a red carpet, model in a fashion show, and own a fashion brand. Mac and her family will be traveling to San Diego from Florida for the "Rev Up the Runway" Fashion Show. Kids Fashion Week Network is ecstatic to make two of her dreams come true!

Tickets to the Kids Fashion Week Network's "Rev Up the Runway" Fashion Show are available on

the company's website. For more information about KFW Network please visit their website at KFWNetwork.com.

Kids Fashion Week Network is a non-profit 501c3, tax-exempt organization that is for kids and by kids. Established in 2017, KFW has created a lane for youth and teen entrepreneurs working in fashion, the arts, and business (FAB). We provide resume building opportunities for them to grow and work with other industry giants.

Vendor, Media, and Press opportunities are available.

###

Auntea Marie Kids Fashion Week Network email us here Visit us on social media: Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/738354516 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.